The Condition  Monitoring Center (CMC) combines technology to
enable sampling on low pressure hydraulic and lubrication systems
where aeration can be an issue. The CMC supresses the air bubbles
so they are no longer counted as particles. It also allows for continous
particle monitoring on systems where no oil pressure is evident.
CONDITION MONITORING
Condition Monitoring Center
+1.615.672.8800 • descase.com • +31 (0) 182.24.48.88

degradation of oil over a programmable period of
time.
Ordering code
CONDITION MONITORING CENTER
Basic configuration
CMC - Condition
            Monitoring
            Center
CMC
Working pressure
AA - Main safety - 70 bar
         Working pressure - 40 bar
Threaded connection option
1 - 1/4” BSP male thread (standard)
2 - 1/4 “ BSP female thread
3 - 7/16 ” UNF male thread
Pump configuration
1 - 2 hydraulic connections - 50 bar max. on the inlet
     0 - 0,5 bar on the outlet (standard)
2 - 2 hydraulic connections - 0 - 0,5 bar on the inlet
     6 bar max. on the outlet
3 - 3 hydraulic connections - 50 bar max. on the inlet
     6 bar max. on the outlet
     0 - 0,5 bar max on the drain
S - Magnetic coupling (contact RMF Systems)
E-motor configuration
0 - 230/400 VAC 50Hz / 3 Phase
     255/460 VAC 60Hz / 3 Phase
A -230 VAC 50Hz / 1 Phase
D - 110 VAC 60 Hz / 1 phase
H - 690 VAC 50Hz / 3 Phase
P - 200/346 VAC 50/60Hz / 3 Phase
Mounting option
1 - Plate mounted
2 - Cabinet mounted
      (with a transparant door)
Electrical option
1 - No options (standard)
3 - Control box
Smart options*
1- No options
2 - RMF full option (standard) CMS installed
3 - RMF OQS/OQD installed
4 - RMF OQS/OQD and  full option
     (standard) CMS installed
5 - RMF CMS0MKRG1-2
6 - RMF CMSWM0RG1-2
7 - RMF CMS-0-M-0-R-G1-2
8 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMS0M0RG1-2
9 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMSWM0RG1-2
0 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMS0MKRG1-2
*For details, see ordering codes CMS and OQS
EXAMPLE
1 AACMS 1 0 1 2 1
+1.615.672.8800 • descase.com • +31 (0) 182.24.48.88
Ordering code
CONDITION MONITORING CENTER
Basic configuration
CMC - Condition
            Monitoring
            Center
CMC
Working pressure
AA - Main safety - 70 bar
         Working pressure - 40 bar
Threaded connection option
1 - 1/4” BSP male thread (standard)
2 - 1/4 “ BSP female thread
3 - 7/16 ” UNF male thread
Pump configuration
1 - 2 hydraulic connections - 50 bar max. on the inlet
     0 - 0,5 bar on the outlet (standard)
2 - 2 hydraulic connections - 0 - 0,5 bar on the inlet
     6 bar max. on the outlet
3 - 3 hydraulic connections - 50 bar max. on the inlet
     6 bar max. on the outlet
     0 - 0,5 bar max on the drain
S - Magnetic coupling (contact RMF Systems)
E-motor configuration
0 - 230/400 VAC 50Hz / 3 Phase
     255/460 VAC 60Hz / 3 Phase
A -230 VAC 50Hz / 1 Phase
D - 110 VAC 60 Hz / 1 phase
H - 690 VAC 50Hz / 3 Phase
P - 200/346 VAC 50/60Hz / 3 Phase
Mounting option
1 - Plate mounted
2 - Cabinet mounted
      (with a transparant door)
Electrical option
1 - No options (standard)
3 - Control box
Smart options*
1- No options
2 - RMF full option (standard) CMS installed
3 - RMF OQS/OQD installed
4 - RMF OQS/OQD and  full option
     (standard) CMS installed
5 - RMF CMS0MKRG1-2
6 - RMF CMSWM0RG1-2
7 - RMF CMS-0-M-0-R-G1-2
8 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMS0M0RG1-2
9 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMSWM0RG1-2
0 - RMF OQS/OQD and CMS0MKRG1-2
*For details, see ordering codes CMS and OQS
EXAMPLE
1 AACMS 1 0 1 2 1
+1.615.672.8800 • descase.com • +31 (0) 182.24.48.88
Basic Confi guration
CMS - Contamination
            Monitoring
            Sensor
New Series
2 - Cms 2
Keyboard and Display
K - Keypad & Display
0 - No Keypad & Display
Relays
R - Two fully customisable relay outputs to set limits for the test results and
      multi color LED indicators
U - test record transfer (direct to USB stick) plus relays/external alarm outputs
Related Products
CMS-USBi - CMS to PC USB converter
CMS-RDU2 - CMS remote display unit with keypad
Port Options
G1 - test point M16x2 (standard)

CMS 2
Contamination Monitoring Sensor 2
ORDERING CODE
Fluid Compatibility
M - Mineral fluid
N - Offshore and selected water based fluids
S  - Phosphate ester and aggressive fluids
EXAMPLE
W MCMS K R G1 - 2
Sensor Option
W - Moisture sensor option
 0 - No sensor option
+1.615.672.8800 • descase.com • +31 (0) 182.24.48.88© 2019 Des-Case Corporation. All rights reserved. Des-Case ® is a registered
trademark of Des-Case Corporation. RMF Systems B.V. is a legal entity of Des-Case. PS2002-CMC
Thread connection options
08 - G1/2” BSP male thread
Alternative connections on special request
Output connection options
SC - Straight circular connector Lumberg M16x0,75 (6-pin IP67) (standard)
Note: the connector is not included in the supply
Accessories (order separately)
OQD-S-1- Display with data logger
OQS CONFIGURATION KIT - USB communication cable with external power supply
OQC-02-1 - OQS to OQD cable
OQC-02-2 - OQS/OQD to bare ends cable
Oil Quality Sensor
ORDERING CODE
Basic Confi guration
CMS - Oil Quality Sensor
Sealing options
0 - DIN 3852-11 Form E / ISO 1179-2 Viton (standard)
Communication ptions
4 - Smart version - Protocol for RS485 2w / Modbus / Canbus / 4 - 20 mA
1 08OQS 0 SC 4
Material case
1 - Stainless steel (standard)